
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
        

   

 
         

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Art.-Nr.: R59711926

http://www.trio-lighting.com/
http://www.trio-lighting.com/


        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

          

  

  

Art.-Nr.:

230V~ 50Hz

1 x Pump 0.6W

R59711926

R59711926

1 x LED 0.06W

1

4

2

3

incl.
5

6

H2O

max.

450mL


